2023HO08982
2023H011001
2023H011592
2023H011610
2023H011800
2023H011832
2023H012049
20230116843
20230119088
20230119909
20230120337
20230120950
20230122116
20230122629
20230122954
20230123115
20230123494
20230123520
20230123559
20230124661
20230124665
20230124755
20230124882
20230125055
20230125060
20230125348
20230125446
20230125776
20230125789
20230126001
20230126041
20230126153
20230126275
20230126518
20230126618
20230126680
20230126998
20230127045
20230127092
20230127232
20230127401
20230127404
20230127406
20230127413
20230127420
20230127456
20230127515
20230127546
20230127547
20230127549
20230127553
20230127556
20230127558
20230127561
20230127563
20230127565
20230127566
20230127567
20230127568
20230127569
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CP
CP
CP
SO
LC
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
LC
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
LC
SO
CP
SO
SO
LC
SO
CP
CP
LC
CP
SO
SO
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
SO
CP
LC
SO
SO
CP
SO
LC
SO
SO
SO
CP
LC
CP
CP
CP

EX/WV CDE

w
w
E
E
E
E
w
w
E
w
E
w
W
W
E
E
E
E
w
E
E
W
E
E
w
E
E
E
E
E
E
W
w
E
E
E
E
E
W
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E

DBA Name

DUSTIN TYLER MCGEE

LAZARO MORALES

ELLIS DAMONE HARSTON,JR

DAVID JAY EKSTEIN

PAMELA LYNN FARIA

ABDUL WAHEED GADAE

CESAR JOSE ORTEGA

CISNEROS BROTHERS FLOOD SERVICES
ROTH BUILDERS INC

VERSATILITY FINISH CARPENTRY
THACHER CONSTRUCTION

FCM MILLWORKS LLC

CANACHI CONSTRUCTION INC

ARCO / MURRAY NATIONAL HOLDINGS INC
PYRAMID HOME SOLUTIONS

JUAN CLEAN OFF AND TREE SERVICES INC
SOUTH WEST WROUGHT IRON GATES
PRO PUMPING LLC

GOOD LIFE RESTORATION INC

B R A GENERAL CONSTRUCTION

AN CONTRACTORS INC

PAVILLIONS LANDSCAPING CORP
HIGHWAY ENGINEERS INC

ODELIN CONSTRUCTION INC

AGD GENERAL ENGINEERING INC
KAIZEN GENERAL CONTRACTOR INCORPORATED
PACIFIC NW STEEL AND PANEL CONSTRUCTION LLC
BEAR STEEL WELDING

WHITEFIN COMPRESSED CLEANING INC
COASTAL FINISH CARPENTRY

RTB CUSTOM BUILDING
TNCONSTRUCTION LLC

DOWNEY CONSTRUCTION

77 PLUMBING INC

PROJECT PLUMBING AND ROOTER INC
TURNING POINT HOMES LLC

POOL CONSTRUCTION INC

REALES PAINTING

GRELLI E CONSTRUCTION

PREFERRED BUILDERS & REMODELING INC
GOLDEN ROADS PAVING INC
ARMSTRONG ROOFING INC

OASIS AIR SYSTEMS INC

ADC MARTIN CONCRETE

HWI CONSTRUCTION

WERNER GROUP THE

SOLUNA LANDSCAPE LLC

ALEJANDRO'S LANDSCAPING

CERBY'S LANDSCAPING

A+ JUNK REMOVAL & CONSTRUCTION CLEAN-UP INC
R ES DRYWALL

CENTECH LLC

MARGRAVE ELECTICAL

TAL DANIELY

VOLT ELECTRIC

J R D ELECTRIC INC

MAG PAINTING LLC

MPR CONSTRUCTION

J & Y DRYWALL INC

CJL CONSTRUCTION INC

License
156172
0
0
0
108600

O 0oloo/looo oo

841647
0

0

0
1119271

oOo/loojloojloojooojloo|jlooc|jloo|jloo oo

Mailing address

555 KENTUCKY AVENUE SUITE 1
1534 N MOORPARK RD BOX 230
4421 MACADAMIA LANE

825 E CHEVY CHASE DR

40 CALIFORNIA AVE SUITE H,ATTN: AMANDA HAMEL
3632 HALLELUJAH COURT #2
201 S PAMPART BLVD APT D

P O BOX 400233

6263 TOPANGA CANYON BLVD,APT 425
6813 1/2 CONVERSE AVE
13788 RUETTE LE PARC UNIT F
1138 LOMA AVE

1710 HERMAN CT

3110 WOODCREEK DRIVE
4807 COLD BROOK AVE

7439 LA PALMA AVE 266
14815 CERRITOS AVE SPACE 39
4016 MEADOW BROOK LN
3720 MADISON AVE STE 210
10202 NEWVILLE AVE

7226 SEPULVEDA BLVD

1010 EVANSTON PL

7401 WEST 6TH STREET

310 S HIDALGO AVE

7094 GRAVENSTEIN HWY
1835 KLAUBER AVE

3725 HAMLIN RD

4824 CONTOUR COURT

P O BOX 5326

13212 MAGNOLIA ST APT D5
1121 LINWOOD PL

27948 STAGELINE RD

P O BOX 291

11856 BROADWAY ROAD
2734 E 9TH ST

1232 VALOR RD

13634 DOTY AVE #5

2130 REDWOOD HWY SPC 8
240 EL BONITO WAY

1828 SOUTH MILPITAS BLVD 109
1853 LIBERTY ST

1259 ARMSTRONG CIR

342 WISCONSIN ST

150 CITRINE CIRCLE

266 SCARLET OAK LN

715 MARLIN DRIVE

84082 MONZA LN

110 CORTA ST

P O BOX 2421

23434 CONTINENTAL WAY
1993 MOUNT BULLION DR
3061 GALVESTON AVE

2949 SANDSTONE DR

23210 LEONORA DR

1900 S LINCOLN ST SPC E51
1623 N ANALON BLVD

685 BIRCH AVE

626 W CITRON ST

1001 E MONTE VISTA RD
4924 MESA DRIVE

WOODLAND
THOUSAND OAKS
OAKLEY
GLENDALE
PLEASANTON
CARMICHAEL
LOS ANGELES
HESPERIA
WOODLAND HILLS
LOS ANGELES
DEL MAR

LONG BEACH
STOCKTON
DOWNERS GROVE
LAKEWOOD
BUENA PARK
BELLFLOWER
SALIDA

N HIGHLANDS
DOWNEY

VAN NUYS
OXNARD

RIO LINDA
ALHAMBRA
COTATI

SAN DIEGO
MALAGA
OCEANSIDE
OAKLAND
GARDEN GROVE
ESCONDIDO
CASTAIC

TWIN PEAKS
MOORPARK
OAKLAND
PRESCOTT
HAWTHORNE
GREENBRAE
MILLBRAE
MILPITAS
ATWATER
ESCONDIDO
FAIRFIELD
SACRAMENTO
SAN JACINTO
LAGUNA BEACH
COACHELLA
OCEANSIDE
VISTA

CANYON LAKE
CHULA VISTA
SIMI VALLEY
ANDERSON
WOODLAND HILLS
SANTA MARIA
WILMINGTON
LOS BANOS
CORONA
CERES
OAKDALE

State

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
WA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
AZ
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

Zip

95696
91360
94561
91205
94566
95608
90057
92345
91367
90001
92014
90804
95206
60515
90713
90620
90706
95368
95660
90241
91405
93033
95673
91801
94931
92114
98828
92057
94605
92844
92027
91384
92391
93021
94601
86305
90250
94904
94030
95035
95301
92027
94533
95834
92583
92651
92236
92058
92026
92587
91913
93063
96007
91367
93458
90744
93635
92882
95307
95361

Date Posted

Examinee Name

20240710

20240710

20240710

20240710

20240710

20240710

20240710

20240710

20240710

20240710 MILTHON JAIR HERNANDEZ
20240710 LUKE HALPIN THACHER
20240710 KEVIN ALFONSO ROSENDO
20240710 DANIEL VELASQUEZ

20240710

20240710

20240710 JUAN ANTONIO URENO GALVAN
20240710

20240710 MARK ANTHONY FONTANA
20240710

20240710

20240710

20240710 JUAN ALBERTO LOPEZ-SALCEDO
20240710 JUAN PABLO GARCIA

20240710 ODELIN ALEXIS MAYEN HERRERA
20240710 ADAM GERALD DYCK

20240710

20240710 JOSE LUIS CONTRERAS
20240710 EDGARD ANTONIO SILVA MAIRENA
20240710

20240710 RYAN GERALD ROBINSON
20240710 RON TIMOTHY BACA

20240710

20240710 DANIEL EVAN DOWNEY
20240710 RAYMUNDO OLIVARES CHAVEZ
20240710 EDGAR ROJAS NAVARRO
20240710 JAMES EDWARD TURNER
20240710

20240710 LEBY ALFREDO REALES MENJIVAR
20240710

20240710

20240710 CARLOS ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ
20240710 FRANCISCO G RUIZ LOPEZ
20240710 KOLBY JAMES THOMAS
20240710 LUIS OMAR MARTIN

20240710 KASEY CRUZ GARDEA

20240710

20240710 VICTOR MANUEL VALDEZ,JR
20240710 ALEJANDRO SANCHEZ
20240710 CERBANDO MARTINEZ
20240710 CHELSEA ELIZABETH WILLIS
20240710 JOSE ANDRES GALLARDO
20240710 WALTER MICHAEL MAURER, I
20240710 MICHAEL JAMES MARGRAVE
20240710 DANIEL YEKUTIEL TAL
20240710 ALONSO HERNAN GARCIA
20240710

20240710 MIGUEL ANGEL MONTES GONZALEZ
20240710 OMAR TENORIO MARTINEZ
20240710 ALMA DELIA MENDEZ-BAUTISTA
20240710 JOSE LOPEZ-SOLIS

Examinee Class

W W WO

C49

C42

C27

B-2

C51
C60

C33

C12
C39
C20
C-8

C27
C27
C27
D63
C-9

C20
C10

C10

C33

C-9

C27,
A,
B-2,
A,

B,
C51,
C60,
D38,



20230127571
20230127588
20230127590
20230127593
20230127594
20230127598
20230127599
20230127600
20230127601
20230127602
20230127604
20230127605
20230127606
20230127607
20230127613
20230127614
20230127615
20230127617
20230127618
20230127621
20230127624
20230127626
20230127627
20230127628
20230127630
20230127631
20230127636
20230127638
20230127640
20230127643
20230127647
20230127649
20230127650
20230127653
20230127660
20230127666
20230127672
20230127681
20230127682
20230127683
20230127684
20230127685
20230127686
20230127687
20230127843
20230127945
20230127953
20230127960
20230127961
20230127962
20230128026
20230128029
20230128030
20230205562
20230207523
20230207899
20230208201
20230208346
20230208360
20230208535
20230208597
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CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
SO
SO
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
SO
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
LC
CP
SO
CP
SO
LC
SO
CP
SO
LC
SO
SO
CP
SO
CP
CP
SO
LC
CP
CP
CP
CP
SO
CP
CP
CP
SO
LC
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP

AML PAINTING CORP

AJS NATIONAL CORP

HORIZON LANDSCAPING INC

ROOFING BROS

IMPERIAL GROUP LANDSCAPING

US ROOFING CORP

CAMPOS TREE SERVICE INC

MMM ROOFING

RIVERO FLOORS

BAY AREA GENERAL CONSTRUCTION
STEP BY STEP ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR
KERN GENERAL CONTRACTOR
STREAMLINE PLUMBING INC

DATUX INC

CONTRERAS BUILDING INC
MULTICOLORS PAINT INC

PHOENIX LEVEL GENERAL CONSTRUCTION
LOPEZ'S PAINTING

PRECISION CONCRETE PUMPING

AVA LANDSCAPING

DYNAMIC DRAIN PLUMBING

LUKAZ ROOFING INC

E&I LANDSCAPING COMPANY
CARDENAS CONSTRUCTION

SDC GENERAL CONTRACTOR INC

AG CABINETS

EAGLE INDUSTRIES HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING
R&Y CABINETS CO

ENERGETIC INDUSTRIAL SERVICES LLC
MICHEL GALLO CONSTRUCTION

LITTLE ELECTRIC

NICARAGUA REMODEL INC
ANTASHKEVICH ULADZIMIR

SHEPARDS CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION LLC
TAN KEVIN

BAKIER

KEAST LANDSCAPING CO

MARBLE MODERN

LEONARDO LANDSCAPE

SMELAND CONSTRUCTION SERVICE'S
AIR DYNAMICS HEATING & COOLING

A CHECKERED FLAG CONSTRUCTION
ROBINSON ELECTRIC INC OF ARKANSAS
DONATE DESIGN AND BUILD

MARTI WALTER

REALM INDUSTRIES LLC

OPTIMUM CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC
BARRINGTON CONSTRUCTION AND REMODELING INC
TRINITY DIRECTIONAL DRILLING

POOL PROTECTORS INC

MARTINEZ GUSTAVO ELECTRIC

SARUL CONSTRUCTION INC

S B BUILDERS GROUP

WESTERN AG IRRIGATION INC

TIER ONE REMODELING

IMAGEONE INDUSTRIES LLC

UNITED PLUMBING

BAY FIRE SPRINKLERS INC

DE LA ROSA GROUP INC

OLYMPUS PAINTING & SANDBLASTING
MOLINAS CONSTRUCTION SERVICES

O 0oloojloocjloojooooojoojoocjloojoojooojlooooooo oo

1115355

o o|o o|o

868953

o o|o o|o

1117886

O oo o|o o|o

959407
1103645
1089721
1061226
495082
1026874
777677
1091636

20950 COSTA BRAVA UNIT 204
1701 WESTWIND DR STE 215
26591 IDE AVE

28599 AVENIDA ESTRELLA
1420 ALTURAS RD #17

15615 GAZELLE ST

2451 SOUTH BURNSIDE AVE
25192 INDEPENDENT PL

1239 BATTERY ST

46 RIDGE WAY

46420 WOODVIEW COMMON
3417 KAPRAL WAY

1405 S TEMPERANCE AVE

30211 AVENIDA DE LAS BANDERAS,STE 200

486 RAINDANCE ST

281 N IDAHO ST APT A
20702 EL TORO DRIVE APT 442
1832 W PINE ST APT A
29488 VILLAGE PKWY

325 S FLOWER ST APT |
7261 MARCELLE ST

634 ASTER ST

9045 KENWOOD DR APT 2
773 RIVERLAWN AVE
3551 HOLLENCREST RD
243 WILLOW RD APT H
7253 VARIEL AVE APT 28
1812 CHAPALA ST

13521 SMOKE CREEK AVE
1325 PARK DRIVE

37160 STARDUST WAY
1299 E JULIAN ST APT #15
5414 PALM DR

4050 EASTSIDE CALPELLA RD
8045 NEWMARK AVE
3024 CSTREET APTB

P O BOX 6123

444 W OCEAN BLVD STE 800
750 S ROSE STREET

17175 WALNUT AVE
21933 LYNETTE LN

7482 MOHAWK STREET #1
2314 N 12TH AVE

1790 ALAQUINAS DRIVE
22695 VIA SANTA ROSA
1909 JONIVE RD

1124 OAKVIEW AVE

2977 CALLE ESTEPA

2334 M ST 2923

535 E FALLBROOK ST

4725 BLACKBURN PEAK COURT

890 SCHEMBRI LN

6250 HOLLYWOOD BLVD #4L
501 N GATEWAY DRIVE

P O BOX 292004

677 DUNKSFERRY ROAD
1440 KOLL CR STE111

1720 WATSONVILLE RD

101 W WALNUT ST STE 111
P O BOX 8015

223 S SENTOUS AVE

NEWHALL
BAKERSFIELD
HEMET

MENIFEE
FALLBROOK
VICTORVILLE
LOS ANGELES
SAN BERNARDINO
RICHMOND
MOUNT HERMON
FREMONT
BAKERSFIELD
FRESNO
RANCHO SANTA MARGARITA
THOUSAND OAKS
LA HABRA

LAKE FOREST
SANTA ANA
LAKE ELSINORE
SANTA ANA
PARAMOUNT
ESCONDIDO
SPRING VALLEY
CHULA VISTA
SAN MARCOS
SAN YSIDRO
CANOGA PARK
SANTA BARBARA
BAKERSFIELD
CHULA VISTA
MURRIETA

SAN JOSE

LA CANADA FLINTRIDGE
UKIAH
ROSEMEAD

SAN DIEGO
TAHOE CITY
LONG BEACH
ESCONDIDO
ATASCADERO
SANTA CLARITA
LA MESA
PARAGOLD

SAN YSIDRO
MISSION VIEJO
SEBASTOPOL
HAYWARD
THOUSAND OAKS
MERCED
FALLBROOK
ANTIOCH

E PALO ALTO
LOS ANGELES
MADERA
PHELAN
BENSALEM

SAN JOSE
CASTROVILLE
GARDENA

RENO

WEST COVINA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
AR
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
PA
CA
CA
CA
NV
CA

91321
93301
92545
92587
92028
92395
90016
92404
94801
95041
94539
93309
93727
92688
91360
90631
92630
92703
92530
92703
90723
92027
91977
91910
92069
92173
91303
93101
93314
91911
92563
95116
91011
95482
91770
92102
96145
90802
92027
93422
91350
91942
72450
92173
92691
95472
94541
91360
95344
92028
94531
94303
90028
93637
92329
19020
95112
95012
90248
89507
91792

20240710 ANGEL MELCHOR LUNA
20240710 AMANPREET SINGH DHALIWAL
20240710 NICOLAS DOMINGO LAURIANO
20240710 OSCAR ALEGRIA ANAYA
20240710 GONZALO SEGUNDO LUCAS LUCAS
20240710 ROBERTO CARLOS CLAROS CORTEZ
20240710

20240710 MARVIN ADONY MELGAR MIGUEL
20240710 JOSE LUIS RIVERO

20240710 CHRISTIAN E ROSALES
20240710 ASKHAT NSANGALIYEV
20240710 ALEXIS ANDONAY ANDRADE
20240710 THIPAKHONE VONGXAY
20240710 SEYED MEHDI MAHMOODI
20240710 CHRISTOPHER CONTRERAS
20240710 VALENTIN CANDELARIA-OLVERA
20240710 MARIO JULIO BERNAL BARRETO
20240710 JOSE MANUEL LOPEZ GALLEGOS
20240710 ZEFERINO ISAIAS MEZA ARECHIGA
20240710 VICTOR HUGO OLIVEROS AVILA
20240710 CESAR TORRES PEDRAZA
20240710 PEDRO RENE LUCAS FRANCISCO
20240710 ESTEBAN BASAVE PARTIDA
20240710 CESAR ALFREDO CARDENAS CORDOVA
20240710 DAVID CHAVEZ SANTIAGO
20240710

20240710 JAIRO GILDARDO BARRIOS FUENTES
20240710 EDUARDO LOPEZ,JR

20240710 ANDREW STEPHEN POLLOCK
20240710 JOSE RAMOS

20240710 JOSHUA LITTLE

20240710 LEYDER JOSE LUQUEZ GARCIA
20240710

20240710

20240710 KEVIN TAN

20240710 ZAKARIA ISHMAIL BAKIER
20240710 MARGARET KAY HUNTER
20240710 MURAT KORKUTATA

20240710 LEONARDO LORENZO PABLO
20240710 CURT PATRICK SMELAND
20240710 RYAN PHILIP PIPER

20240710 ANTWINE VELAZQUEZ
20240710 ROBERT EUGENE ROBINSON
20240710 MAURO EDUARDO DONATE
20240710

20240710

20240710

20240710

20240710

20240710

20240710

20240710

20240710

20240710 ANTHONY HUGH RATEKIN
20240710 JOHN HENRY GIDNEY

20240710 CHARLES REX WALK

20240710

20240710 SIO JENNINGS

20240710

20240710 LAZARUS GEORGE TSIOPOS
20240710

C33

C27
C39
C27
C39

C39
C15

C10

C36
C10

C33

C33
C-8
C27
C36
C39
C27

loe]

C20
C-6

C10

B-2

C20

C27

C54

C27

C20

C10

C34
C10

C16

C33

C33,

C27,
C39,
C27,
C39,
C49,
C39,
C15,
B,

C10,
B,

C36,
C10,
B,

C33,
B,

C33,
C-8,
C27,
C36,
C39,
C27,

C20,

C10,



2024H000110
2024H000114
2024H000121
2024H000122
2024H000123
2024H000124
2024H000125
2024H000126
2024H000127
2024H000128
2024H000129
2024H000130
2024H000131
2024H000132
2024H000133
2024H000134
2024H0O00135
2024H0O00136
2024H000137
2024H0O00138
2024H000141
20240100049
20240100069
20240100087
20240100091
20240100093
20240100094
20240100098
20240100100
20240100101
20240100104
20240100106
20240100107
20240100109
20240100110
20240100114
20240100189
20240100219
20240100232
20240100234
20240100236
20240100237
20240100501
20240200002
20240200009
20240200012
20240200020
20240200033
20240200034
20240200047
20240200048
20240200049
20240200050
20240200053
20240200055
20240200059
20240200062
20240200066
20240200089
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LC

LC

SO
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
LC

CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
SO
SO
CP
CP
CP
CP
WV

LC
SO
SO
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
LC
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
SO
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DARIO ANTHONY MUSUMECI

ANGEL CADEAU

PETE FLORES

SAMUEL ANDREW HOLTERMANN
SCOTT JOHN BULLIS

SIDAR ALEJANDRO PARAJON

TANNER LAWRENCE RICHARDSON
TODD MATTHEW EARNHART

TRISTAN BAILEY WATSON

VINCENT CONRAD RUIZ

ZACHARY ANTHONY DERHAM
ANTHONY TAYLOR QUEZADA
SACRAMENTO JUAREZ,JR

ISIAH GIANNI FAJARDO

ISAIAH MICHAEL ORT

ALl NAMAZI

JEONG HO LEE

JOSE ALEXIS LUGO

XINQl XU

KAMIL NAILEVICH CHURAEV
TINGXIANG XU

LOVE CONSTRUCTION LLC

MIKE'S CUSTOM CONCRETE LLC
PRISTINE PAINTING

SASSY & SQUATCH SERVICES
MANNING CONSTRUCTION INC
SKYRISE TOWERS

ANNY ONE PAINTING INC

MOLINA'S KITCHEN & BATH REMODELS
RAMA BUILD LLC

SHERGILL CONTRACTOR

PROJECT 22 LANDSCAPE GROUP INC
MODUS MANUFACTURING
ESCAMILLA'S ROOFING & RAINGUTTERS INC
VISTA BAY ROOFING INC

MAGS CONSTRUCTION INC

DRF CONSTRUCTION CO

GAVIN WILLIAM GENERAL CONTRACTOR
M 5 ELECTRIC

HALPERIN CONSTRUCTION INC

CROSS TILE INC

SYNERGY K BUILDERS

AMEG

PATHFINDER DRX LLC

CJ T CONSTRUCTION

LAFARGA GLAZING

TRIM GUYS THE

HENNESSEY HEATING & AIR INC
SOLARCRAFT SERVICES INC

SOLID WOOD CONSTRUCTION INC

360 REMODELING & BUILDING INC
FREEDOM RESTORATION

RRF TREE SERVICE

ASCEND RENOVATION & ROOFING INC
ALLRED'S CORPORATION

WORLD CLASS WINDOW COVERINGS CO
CROCKER REFRIGERATION HEATING & AIR
GREENSTAR HOME SERVICES

DEVEY ROBERT A

O 0oloojlooc|loojooojoojoojoocjloooo oo o|o

723704

oo/l o|loo|o

1095166

O oo o|o o

1041715
0

0
1110362
1020573
1109535
1119156
891967
497797
1083014
1055002
1094164
1048779
1119818
1053152
931575
399854
795556
1122873

550 ORANGE AVE UNIT 139
1775 ORO VISTA RD,APT 193
972 HARWOOD STREET
2853 QUINCY AVENUE

409 MANZANA COURT
27223 SLEEPY HOLLOW AVE S
5833 W CLINTON AVE

360 W HAGLER AVE

4928 CRESTWOOD WAY

147 TENTH ST

12433 FLORESTA COURT
12750 BALTIC CT

19017 CAMPAIGN DR

3724 COLUMBUS ST

3552 S WHITE TAIL TRAIL
22151 CAMINITO VINO
6541 KESTER AVE #208

301 E ELM ST

1428 PALM AVE UNIT D
1430 UNIVERSITY CIR

1428 PALM AVE UNIT D
9595 STABLEGATE RD

1717 MARIE DR

9570 PRESERVATION ST
13775 BOULDER CREEK RD
9048 BROOKS RD S 314

372 W PINEDALE AVE

970 S GRAMERCY PLACE D
357 ETHYL ST 2

18552 MARTHA AVE

1543 KARLEIGH PL

745 ALTURAS LANE APT 11
17284 CATTLE DR

1349 S CITRUS AVE

2872 YGNACIO RD STE 165

P O BOX 981192

1607 GARRETSON AVE

1437 IGUANA CIRCLE

5955 KENNETH WAY

6806 GLADYS AVENUE

946 FAWCETT COURT

34250 RED CEDAR LANE
1522 TERRACINA DRIVE
1202N 75TH STREET STE 222
P O BOX 2281

2406 S PARK LN

2143 AHNEITA DR

P O BOX 730

8 DIGITAL DRIVE STE 101
416 SUMMERHILL TER
19528 VENTURA BLVD STE 708
2672 S GRAND AVE

300 PARK CENTER DRIVE STE 1
P O BOX 6507

701 N ROSE ST

1180 MT VERNON RD

5531 EKWILL ST

965 RIDGE LAKE BLVD STE 201
232 VALLEY VIEW DR

LONG BEACH
SAN DIEGO

SAN DIEGO
CLOVIS

MADERA
HAYWARD
VISALIA

FRESNO
SACRAMENTO
CLOVIS

SAN DIEGO
RANCHO CUCAMONGA
CARSON
BAKERSFIELD
SARATOGA SPRINGS
LAGUNA HILLS
VAN NUYS
OXNARD

SAN GABRIEL
FULLERTON

SAN GABRIEL
WILTON
TAYLORSVILLE
ROSEVILLE
DESCANSO
WINDSOR
FRESNO

LOS ANGELES
MILPITAS
SARATOGA
ROHNERT PARK
FALLBROOK
ROUGH AND READY
ESCONDIDO
WALNUT CREEK
W SACRAMENTO
CORONA
VENTURA
AUBURN

EL CERRITO
GALT

UNION CITY

EL DORADO HILLS
DOWNERS GROVE
BIG BEAR CITY
SANTA CLARA
PLEASANT HILL
KINGS BEACH
NOVATO

ALPINE
TARZANA

SANTA ANA
HOLLISTER
CONCORD
ANAHEIM
COOKEVILLE
SANTA BARBARA
MEMPHIS
SANTA MARIA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
uT
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
TN
CA
TN
CA

90802
92154
92154
93619
93638
94545
93291
93711
95822
93612
92128
91739
90746
93306
84045
92653
91411
93033
91776
92835
91776
95693
95983
95747
91916
95492
93650
90019
95035
95070
94928
92028
95975
92027
94598
95798
92879
93003
95602
94530
95632
94587
95762
60516
92314
95051
94523
96143
94949
91901
91356
92705
95023
94524
92805
38501
93111
38120
93455

20240710
20240710
20240710
20240710
20240710
20240710
20240710
20240710
20240710
20240710
20240710
20240710
20240710
20240710
20240710
20240710
20240710
20240710
20240710
20240710
20240710
20240710
20240710
20240710
20240710
20240710
20240710
20240710
20240710
20240710
20240710
20240710
20240710
20240710
20240710
20240710
20240710
20240710 WILLAM MICHAEL GAVIN
20240710
20240710
20240710
20240710
20240710
20240710 MELISSA JOY HUIZINGA
20240710 CHRISTOPHER JOHN THOLEN

20240710 GABRIEL ALEJANDRO LAFARGA

20240710 JAMES THOMAS BUCHANAN
20240710 FRANCISCO RANGEL LOPEZ
20240710

20240710 LOUIS RICHARD PEREZ, Il
20240710

20240710 JOHN SERAFIN AYALA

20240710 MARTIN SCOTT VAN BOERUM

20240710 BLAKE MARSHALL THOMAS
20240710 DANIEL WILLIAM ALLRED
20240710

20240710

20240710

20240710 ROBERT ALAN DEVEY

C31
C39
C-8

C20

C33
C49
C39

C10

B,

C-8,

C33,

B,

B,

C51,
C33,

B,

B,

B,

C27,
C20,D34,
C39,D24,
B,C39,

C20,C38,
C20,
C10,



